
  

Our Lady of the Sacred Heart Parish 

Confirmation Schedule 2023 

 

Parent/Student Meeting:  Monday, May 22, 7:00 p.m. in Church 

 

First Class: Thursday, June 1; 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. in Parish Center 

     (bring your folder) 

 

Classes:    Sunday, September 10; 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, September 17; 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, September 24; 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, October 1; 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, October 15; 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

     Sunday, October 29; 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

      

Retreat:    Sunday, October 22; 10:00 a.m. Mass – 3:00 p.m. 

 

Rehearsal: Thursday, November 8; 7:00 p.m. in Church  

with sponsors 

 

Confirmation Date:   Date will be given to us from the Chancery 

     (Confirmation will be early November) 

 

Contact:    Mrs. Lipczynski 

     Llipczynski@olshop.org / 824-8209 

     www.olshop.org/confirmation 
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